Toller Porcorum Parish Council

DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST

27 April 2023 (2023-2024)

Voucher
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Cheque

Name

DAPTC

Dorset Council
Michele Harding
HMRC

Debbie Wiltshire
Gallagher

Description

DAPTC Annual subs
Grit bin

Salary

PAYE

Internal Audit

Insurance

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

144.71
578.40
343.70
73.40
55.00
503.48

TOTAL 1,698.69
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