Toller Porcorum Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
1		DAPTC	DAPTC Annual subs	144.71
2		Dorset Council	Grit bin	578.40
3		Michele Harding	Salary	343.70
4		HMRC	PAYE	73.40
5		Debbie Wiltshire	Internal Audit	55.00
6		Gallagher	Insurance	503.48
			TOTAL	1,698.69